PEC11J Series – 12 mm SMD Long Life Encoder
Features
n	 Push switch option standard
n	 Compact, rugged design
n	 High reliability
n	 Metal bushing/shaft
n	 Surface mount version
n	 Long rotational life

Packaging Characteristics
Pieces per Tray....................................................................................................................................................................................................................75
How To Order
PEC11J  -  9  2  20  F  -  S  0015
Model
Terminal Configuration
	 9 = Surface Mount Gull-wing Style
Detent Option
	 1 = 18 Detents (Exclusively for 9 Pulses)
	 2 = 30 Detents (Exclusively for 15 Pulses)
Shaft Length
	 15 = 15.0 mm          20 = 20.0 mm          25 = 25.0 mm
Shaft Style
	 F = Flatted, Metal
Switch Configuration (SPST)
	 S = 350 ± 100 gf          H = 400 ± 200 gf          N = No Switch
Resolution
	 0009 = 9 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation          0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR
TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in
their specific applications. The products described
herein and this document are subject to specific
legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of
this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/
disclaimer.pdf.
	 PEC11J Series – 12 mm SMD Long Life Encoder
Applications
Level control, tuning and timer settings in:
n	 Professional audio equipment
n	 Professional lighting consoles
n	 Consumer white goods
n	 Test and measurement equipment
n	 Communications equipment
n	 Laboratory equipment
Quadrature Output Table
A	Signal
CW
D
ON
OFF
B	Signal
CCW
Switch Circuit